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Skedsmo skytterlag

ØM-Grovfelt 2016

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Arrangør: Akershus skyttersamlag

Grovfelt 42-skudd kl. 2-5, V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Pål Øyvind Ørmen Østfold 5

Hold 1
6/0

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/0

Hold 5
6/4

Hold 6
6/2

Hold 7
6/3

42-sku
42/16

2. Per Stubberud Follo 5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/0 6/1 6/3 41/17
3. Anne Ingeborg Sogn Øiom Opland 5 6/1 6/5 6/1 4/3 6/5 6/0 6/5 40/20
4. Øyvind Haugen Akershus 5 6/1 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/4 4/1 6/0 40/17
5. Terje Svarteberg Hallingdal 5 5/2 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/1 5/0 6/4 39/20
6. Ivar Rinde Drammen 5 6/4 6/4 6/0 3/1 6/3 6/1 6/6 39/19
7. Roger Nilsen Nord-Østerdal 5 6/4 6/2 5/1 6/3 6/3 4/1 6/3 39/17
8. Johnny Helgesen Østfold 5 6/2 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/4 4/3 6/2 38/19
9. Oddvar Staxrud Opland 5 6/5 4/2 6/4 4/1 6/1 6/2 6/3 38/18
10. Reidar M. Bogar Sørlie Hallingdal 5 6/0 5/2 5/2 5/1 6/2 5/1 6/3 38/11
11. Bjørn Trudvang Akershus 5 6/2 5/2 6/6 3/2 6/4 5/0 6/3 37/19
12. Steinar Rudseter Akershus 5 6/3 6/4 6/5 4/1 6/3 3/0 6/2 37/18
13. Hans Kristian Wear Vestfold 5 6/3 6/4 5/0 3/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 37/16
14. Jenny Tovseth Vatne Solør 5 5/2 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/1 3/1 6/2 37/14
15. Hans Iver Kojedal Nord-Østerdal 5 6/3 5/2 6/2 6/1 6/4 5/0 3/0 37/12
16. Sverre Brovold Oslo 5 6/3 5/1 6/2 4/1 5/1 5/0 6/2 37/10
17. Trond Bergan Numedal 5 6/1 3/0 6/0 6/3 6/2 5/1 5/0 37/07
18. Roar Sandås Follo 5 5/2 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 5/2 3/1 36/20
19. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Gudbrandsdal 5 6/3 5/1 5/4 5/2 5/3 5/4 5/0 36/17
20. Kristoffer Kojedal Nord-Østerdal 5 6/4 4/2 5/4 5/2 6/2 4/0 6/0 36/14
21. Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo 5 5/4 6/2 5/1 6/3 4/0 4/1 6/3 36/14
22. Morten Eken Ringerike 5 6/0 4/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 3/2 6/3 36/14
23. Morten Støen Opland 5 6/0 6/3 4/0 5/3 6/1 3/1 6/5 36/13
24. Jan Andre Runhovde Østfold 5 4/0 4/2 6/4 6/2 6/3 6/1 4/1 36/13
25. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Gudbrandsdal 5 6/2 5/2 4/2 5/0 6/1 4/2 6/0 36/09
26. Knut Bråthen Numedal 5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/3 3/0 4/2 4/2 35/18
27. Øyvind Nitteberg Akershus 5 5/3 4/0 6/4 6/3 5/2 3/2 6/3 35/17
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28. Nils Thomas Valand Oslo 5 6/4 5/2 6/5 4/2 6/3 4/0 4/0 35/16
29. Thomas Høgåsether Akershus 5 6/1 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/1 2/0 4/3 35/16
30. Tobias Lillekvelland Oslo 5 6/4 6/3 6/1 3/3 6/1 4/1 4/0 35/13
31. Frank Willy Lie Bråten Østerdal 5 5/3 4/1 5/0 3/1 6/3 6/4 6/0 35/12
32. Esten Skårlid Numedal 5 5/1 6/0 6/2 3/3 5/1 4/2 6/3 35/12
33. Lars Inge Veslegard Hallingdal 5 5/0 5/2 5/2 5/3 6/2 4/0 5/1 35/10
34. Roger Ottosen Opland 5 6/5 5/1 6/6 2/1 5/2 4/1 6/2 34/18
35. Ole Gudem Drammen 5 6/1 5/1 5/3 3/1 6/4 3/1 6/3 34/14
36. Eirik Kristiansen Oslo 5 6/1 3/1 6/4 5/1 6/1 3/2 5/1 34/11
37. Lars Guldbrandsen Solør 5 6/3 5/2 6/3 4/0 3/0 5/0 5/2 34/10
38. Tore Oustad Hedmark 5 6/3 3/1 4/2 6/2 4/0 5/1 6/0 34/09
39. Geir Håkon Nystuen Nord-Østerdal 5 4/1 4/0 5/0 6/2 6/1 4/2 5/1 34/07
40. Harald Tandberg Ringerike 5 6/4 5/1 4/0 6/1 6/1 3/0 4/0 34/07
41. Jo Ivar Løvseth Hedmark 5 5/4 4/1 6/5 3/3 6/1 3/0 6/4 33/18
42. Thomas Krågtorp Østfold 5 6/3 6/4 6/5 2/0 5/2 3/3 5/1 33/18
43. Engebret M. Mjøseng Ringerike 5 6/4 1/0 6/3 6/3 6/3 2/0 6/3 33/16
44. Åse Marit Myrvang Akershus 5 6/6 6/4 4/2 3/0 6/2 3/1 5/1 33/16
45. Dag Rune Espelien Drammen 5 6/3 4/1 6/2 5/2 6/4 1/0 5/1 33/13
46. Kjetil Sandvoll Hedmark 5 6/2 3/1 6/0 5/2 6/4 4/1 3/1 33/11
47. Øyvind Johannessen Østfold 5 6/3 3/1 5/1 5/2 5/1 3/0 6/1 33/09
48. Terje Grøterud Ringerike 5 5/2 6/3 5/0 4/1 5/0 2/1 6/2 33/09
49. Hans Runar Kojedal Nord-Østerdal 5 6/4 1/1 6/3 6/4 3/0 5/0 5/3 32/15
50. Ken Roger Stø Gudbrandsdal 5 6/5 4/2 4/2 3/1 6/3 4/1 5/0 32/14
51. Rune Vandevjen Olsen Solør 5 6/2 4/2 6/6 5/1 4/0 4/1 3/1 32/13
52. Kjell Svarteberg Hallingdal 5 5/0 6/3 6/1 2/1 6/2 1/1 6/1 32/09
53. Pål Kr. Kværneng Hedmark 5 6/2 3/1 6/3 5/1 5/0 3/0 4/1 32/08
54. Sverre Saxebøl Follo 5 6/3 3/2 6/4 3/2 4/1 4/1 5/2 31/15
55. Karl Emil Grina Opland 5 5/4 3/1 5/1 4/3 6/1 3/2 5/1 31/13
56. Lars Næperud Gudbrandsdal 5 6/3 3/1 5/1 4/1 4/1 5/0 4/0 31/07
57. Kim Andre Aanestad Lund Numedal 5 6/3 4/2 5/1 3/1 6/3 1/0 5/0 30/10
58. Bjarne Budsberg Gudbrandsdal 5 5/1 3/2 6/5 4/0 5/1 2/0 5/0 30/09
59. Espen Grina Opland 5 6/4 3/1 4/0 4/1 3/0 4/0 6/0 30/06
60. Tore Johansen Oslo 5 6/2 3/0 3/0 3/1 5/4 3/1 6/4 29/12
61. Kristoffer Hansen Numedal 5 4/2 3/2 6/1 5/2 5/3 3/1 3/1 29/12
62. Frode Haga Ringerike 5 4/1 3/0 6/5 3/1 6/3 1/1 6/0 29/11
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63. Per Egil Storsveen Hedmark 5 6/0 4/3 4/1 5/3 4/0 1/0 5/0 29/07
64. Morten Velo Opland 5 6/2 4/0 6/1 2/0 4/0 3/0 4/1 29/04
65. Odd Martin Nyte Follo 5 3/0 5/3 6/3 1/0 3/0 4/3 6/4 28/13
66. Bjørn Enerud Drammen 5 5/2 2/0 6/4 3/2 6/2 1/0 5/1 28/11
67. Kari Mørck Follo 5 6/1 5/3 6/1 3/2 2/0 2/0 4/0 28/07
68. Per Edvin Bech Follo 5 6/1 4/0 2/0 3/0 3/2 5/2 5/1 28/06
69. Bjørnar Sletmo Follo 5 6/0 5/3 5/1 3/1 2/0 4/1 3/0 28/06
70. Kristoffer Vad Ringerike 5 6/1 3/2 3/0 2/0 5/1 3/0 6/0 28/04
71. Bjørn Lind Østerdal 5 6/4 3/1 6/2 3/1 2/1 3/0 4/0 27/09
72. Ole Christian Gruer Drammen 5 5/4 4/2 4/0 3/1 5/2 2/0 4/0 27/09
73. Tore Åsly Kampen Gudbrandsdal 5 6/1 4/1 2/1 2/1 6/2 3/1 4/1 27/08
74. Ole Asbjørn Møller Opland 5 6/1 3/1 5/0 1/1 3/0 4/0 5/0 27/03
75. Bjørn Lieng Hallingdal 5 6/0 6/0 2/0 3/2 3/0 2/0 5/1 27/03
76. Andreas Hustuft Aadne Vestfold 5 6/2 2/0 5/1 3/1 5/3 1/0 4/2 26/09
77. Sivert O. Gjermshus Solør 5 5/1 3/1 5/3 2/0 6/1 0/0 5/1 26/07
78. Lars Rasmus Sandvik Oslo 5 5/0 3/1 5/0 2/0 5/3 4/2 2/0 26/06
79. Lars Bugge Oslo 5 6/4 3/2 5/3 3/2 4/2 0/0 4/1 25/14
80. Ingrid Finnestad Østfold 5 2/0 5/4 6/5 3/0 3/0 1/0 5/0 25/09
81. Geir Hamre Solør 5 3/0 5/1 4/2 3/1 6/3 1/1 3/1 25/09
82. Geir Rune Dregelid Drammen 5 6/1 2/0 3/1 3/3 5/2 2/0 4/1 25/08
83. Kjell Kristian Lunde Hedmark 5 2/0 3/1 5/4 4/2 5/2 2/1 3/1 24/11
84. Knut Sigurd Totland Hallingdal 5 6/4 5/2 4/1 3/1 4/1 2/1 0/0 24/10
85. Ken Davidsen Vestfold 5 3/2 1/0 6/2 2/1 5/1 3/1 4/2 24/09
86. Erik Rognli Numedal 5 4/0 4/1 0/0 3/2 6/4 4/0 3/2 24/09
87. Daniel Strand Follo 5 6/0 0/0 6/4 3/1 4/1 2/2 3/0 24/08
88. Daniel Davidsen Vestfold 5 6/5 0/0 5/0 3/1 5/2 3/0 2/0 24/08
89. Gunnar Evje Ringerike 5 5/3 3/2 6/2 2/0 0/0 2/0 6/0 24/07
90. Rune Fekjan Numedal 5 6/4 5/0 1/0 1/1 2/1 4/0 5/0 24/06
91. Ole Jonny Trogstad Solør 5 5/0 4/1 6/2 1/0 0/0 3/0 5/1 24/04
92. Geir Stenvold Nord-Østerdal 5 6/3 4/1 3/0 0/0 6/2 2/1 2/2 23/09
93. Bjørn Marius Johnsen Solør 5 4/2 1/0 2/1 5/1 4/1 3/1 4/2 23/08
94. Olav Flaten Nord-Østerdal 5 5/4 3/0 2/0 4/1 5/3 1/0 3/0 23/08
95. Knut Atle S. Stovner Akershus 5 5/2 0/0 6/2 3/0 1/0 2/0 6/1 23/05
96. Kåre Martin Tangen Østerdal 5 4/3 4/0 2/0 3/0 5/0 3/0 2/0 23/03
97. Anders Hunstad Ringerike 5 4/0 4/2 1/1 5/3 4/0 2/1 2/1 22/08
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98. Kjell Arild Hellesnæs Vestfold 5 4/1 1/1 6/2 2/1 3/0 2/1 4/0 22/06
99. Magnar Konningsrud Hedmark 5 5/0 4/2 5/1 1/0 4/1 1/0 2/0 22/04
100.Knut Drognes Akershus 5 6/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 6/4 3/2 6/3 21/12
101.Petter B. Slevigen Østfold 5 6/4 0/0 0/0 3/2 0/0 6/1 6/2 21/09
102.Daniel Berg Drammen 5 5/3 3/1 0/0 4/1 4/2 2/0 3/2 21/09
103.Helge Tørresvold Nord-Østerdal 5 1/0 5/2 6/2 1/0 1/0 3/1 4/0 21/05
104.Trond Jøingsli Gudbrandsdal 5 5/3 1/0 5/0 2/1 4/1 3/2 0/0 20/07
105.Ole-Jonny Jordet Hallingdal 5 3/0 2/1 4/2 2/1 6/1 1/0 2/0 20/05
106.Espen Bekkevold Numedal 5 5/1 0/0 3/1 1/0 3/0 2/0 6/2 20/04
107.Vegard Engen Skogly Drammen 5 5/1 4/0 1/0 1/0 5/0 1/0 3/0 20/01
108.Sara Bråten Aarskog Solør 5 0/0 1/0 0/0 3/2 4/1 3/1 6/1 17/05
109.Tom Kapellslåen Gudbrandsdal 5 5/1 2/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 3/1 3/1 17/03
110.Øivind Ødegård Østfold 5 2/0 5/1 0/0 0/0 4/0 3/0 2/1 16/02
111.Jørgen Lunde Hedmark 5 6/6 0/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 2/0 1/1 11/07
112.Svein Viktor Kinander Vestfold 5 3/0 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/0 2/0 07/00
113.Jarle Skaug Vestfold 5 2/0 0/0 2/0 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 05/00
114.Kristian Henden Vestfold 5 1/0 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/0 1/0 04/00
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Arrangør: Akershus skyttersamlag

Grovfelt Lagskyting senior

1. Akershus 184/87
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Øyvind Haugen Akershus 5    

42-skudd
40/17

2. Bjørn Trudvang Akershus 5    37/19
3. Steinar Rudseter Akershus 5    37/18
4. Øyvind Nitteberg Akershus 5    35/17
5. Thomas Høgåsether Akershus 5    35/16

2. Østfold 182/75
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Pål Øyvind Ørmen Østfold 5    

42-skudd
42/16

2. Johnny Helgesen Østfold 5    38/19
3. Jan Andre Runhovde Østfold 5    36/13
4. Thomas Krågtorp Østfold 5    33/18
5. Øyvind Johannessen Østfold 5    33/09

3. Opland 179/82
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Anne Ingeborg Sogn Øiom Opland 5    

42-skudd
40/20
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2. Oddvar Staxrud Opland 5    38/18
3. Morten Støen Opland 5    36/13
4. Roger Ottosen Opland 5    34/18
5. Karl Emil Grina Opland 5    31/13

4. Nord-Østerdal 178/65
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Roger Nilsen Nord-Østerdal 5    

42-skudd
39/17

2. Hans Iver Kojedal Nord-Østerdal 5    37/12
3. Kristoffer Kojedal Nord-Østerdal 5    36/14
4. Geir Håkon Nystuen Nord-Østerdal 5    34/07
5. Hans Runar Kojedal Nord-Østerdal 5    32/15

5. Oslo 177/64
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Sverre Brovold Oslo 5    

42-skudd
37/10

2. Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo 5    36/14
3. Nils Thomas Valand Oslo 5    35/16
4. Tobias Lillekvelland Oslo 5    35/13
5. Eirik Kristiansen Oslo 5    34/11

6. Hallingdal 171/53
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Terje Svarteberg Hallingdal 5    

42-skudd
39/20

2. Reidar M. Bogar Sørlie Hallingdal 5    38/11
3. Lars Inge Veslegard Hallingdal 5    35/10
4. Kjell Svarteberg Hallingdal 5    32/09
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5. Bjørn Lieng Hallingdal 5    27/03

7. Numedal 166/59
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Trond Bergan Numedal 5    

42-skudd
37/07

2. Knut Bråthen Numedal 5    35/18
3. Esten Skårlid Numedal 5    35/12
4. Kim Andre Aanestad Lund Numedal 5    30/10
5. Kristoffer Hansen Numedal 5    29/12

8. Ringerike 165/57
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Morten Eken Ringerike 5    

42-skudd
36/14

2. Harald Tandberg Ringerike 5    34/07
3. Engebret M. Mjøseng Ringerike 5    33/16
4. Terje Grøterud Ringerike 5    33/09
5. Frode Haga Ringerike 5    29/11

9. Gudbrandsdal 165/56
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Gudbrandsdal 5    

42-skudd
36/17

2. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Gudbrandsdal 5    36/09
3. Ken Roger Stø Gudbrandsdal 5    32/14
4. Lars Næperud Gudbrandsdal 5    31/07
5. Bjarne Budsberg Gudbrandsdal 5    30/09
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10. Follo 164/72
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Per Stubberud Follo 5    

42-skudd
41/17

2. Roar Sandås Follo 5    36/20
3. Sverre Saxebøl Follo 5    31/15
4. Odd Martin Nyte Follo 5    28/13
5. Kari Mørck Follo 5    28/07

11. Drammen 161/66
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Ivar Rinde Drammen 5    

42-skudd
39/19

2. Ole Gudem Drammen 5    34/14
3. Dag Rune Espelien Drammen 5    33/13
4. Bjørn Enerud Drammen 5    28/11
5. Ole Christian Gruer Drammen 5    27/09

12. Hedmark 161/53
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Tore Oustad Hedmark 5    

42-skudd
34/09

2. Jo Ivar Løvseth Hedmark 5    33/18
3. Kjetil Sandvoll Hedmark 5    33/11
4. Pål Kr. Kværneng Hedmark 5    32/08
5. Per Egil Storsveen Hedmark 5    29/07
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13. Solør 154/53
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Jenny Tovseth Vatne Solør 5    

42-skudd
37/14

2. Lars Guldbrandsen Solør 5    34/10
3. Rune Vandevjen Olsen Solør 5    32/13
4. Sivert O. Gjermshus Solør 5    26/07
5. Geir Hamre Solør 5    25/09

14. Vestfold 133/48
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Hans Kristian Wear Vestfold 5    

42-skudd
37/16

2. Andreas Hustuft Aadne Vestfold 5    26/09
3. Ken Davidsen Vestfold 5    24/09
4. Daniel Davidsen Vestfold 5    24/08
5. Kjell Arild Hellesnæs Vestfold 5    22/06

15. Østerdal 85/24
Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Frank Willy Lie Bråten Østerdal 5    

42-skudd
35/12

2. Bjørn Lind Østerdal 5    27/09
3. Kåre Martin Tangen Østerdal 5    23/03
4.  
5.  
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